FREEDOM VALLEY SCHOOL, UMRAKH

Note: Power Point Presentation for Assembly should be submitted two days prior to the Assembly Incharge by the respective Class Teacher.

Assembly Committee Members : Mr. Kalpesh Vyas, Ms. Monali Majmudar ,Ms.Tanuja Modi, , Ms.Chandani Panchal , Ms.Krishna Chauhan,Ms. Apurva Jain

Principal's Sign.

: . ASSEMBLY AND YAGYASHALA PLANNING.
w_— | MONTH- DECEMBER 2024
ir.Nof DATE| DAY | i TOPIC . S5 INDIAN HISTORICAL TOPIC [ CLASS | YAGYA
1 1-Dec Sunday Sunday
2 | 2-Dec | Monday |National Pollution Control Day Birth Anniversary of Baba Raghavdas 1st Earth Ist Star
3 3-Dec Tuesday |World Day of Persons with Disabilities Death Anniversary of Major Dhyan Chand 2nd Sun | 1st Earth
4 | 4-Dec | Wednesday |Indian Navy Day Birth Anniversary of R. Venkataraman 2nd Moon | 2nd Sun
5 5-Dec | Thursday |National Volunteer Day for Economic and Social Development Birth Anniversary of H.C.Dasappa 3rd Sun | 2nd Moon
6 | 6-Dec Friday |Mahaparinirvan Diwas Death Anniversary of Bhimrao Ramji Ambedkar 3rd Moon | 3rd Sun
7 7-Dec Saturday |International Civil Aviation Day Armed Forces Flag Day 4th Sun | 3rd Moon
8 | 8-Dec Sunday Sunday
9 9-Dec Monday |International Anti Corruption Day Birth Anniversary of Raghuvir Sahayc(poet) 4th Moon | 4th Sun
10 | 10-Dec | Tuesday |Human Rights Day Birth Anniversary of Hasmukh Dhirajlal Sankalia 4th Star | 4th Moon
11 | 11-Dec | Wednesday
12 | 12-Dec | Thursday FVS Sports Day (2024-25)
13 | 13-Dec | Frday
14 | 14-Dec | Saturday 2nd Saturday
15 | 15-Dec | Sunday Sunday
16 | 16-Dec | Monday [Vijay Diwas-India had won the war against Pakistan. Birth Anniversary of Hawa Singh 1st Sun 4th Star
17 | 17-Dec | Tuesday [Pensioners Day Birth Anniversary of Rahim (Indian poet) 1st Moon 1st Sun
18 | 18-Dec | Wednesday |International Migrants Day Birth Anniversary of Guru Ghasidas 1st Star 1st Moon
19 | 19-Dec | Thursday |Goa Liberation Day Birth Anniversary of Pratibha Patil 1st Earth Ist Star
20 | 20-Dec Friday |International Human Solidarity Day Birth Anniversary of Gokranath Mishra 2nd Sun 1st Earth
21 | 21-Dec | Saturday |Winter Solstice Birth Anniversary of Sunderlal Sharma 2nd Moon | 2nd Sun
22 [ 22-Dec| Sunday : Sunday
23 | 23-Dec | Monday [Farmer's Day Death Anniversary of P.V.Narasimha Rao 3rd Sun | 2nd Moon
24 | 24-Dec | Tuesday [National Consumer Rights Day Christmas celebration speical assembly. 3rd Moon | 3rd Sun
25 | 25-Dec | Wednesday| S Christmas Day
26 | 26-Dec | Thursday [Veer Bal Diwas-speical assembly Birth Anniversary of Udham Singh 4th Sun 3rd Moon
International Day of Epidemic Preparedness Birth Anniversary of Johannes Kepler 4th Moon 4th Sun
R s e e s 4th Saturday L
A R Sunday
Subhash Chandra raised the Indian Flag Birth Anniversary of an English author, Rudyard Kipling 4th Star | 4th Moon
31 | 31-Dec | Tuesday |Establishment of East India Company Death Anniversary of Ravi Shankar Shukla 1st Sun 4th Star
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In-charge's Sign.
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